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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 Riswan Rasheed Rasheed A (FTHR) Alankareth House, 
Mangaram, Konni, 

Konni, 689691, Konni

  

2 11/01/2026 Sathi C Chinnamma (MTHR) Anil Vilasam, 
Nedumoncavu Kizhakk, 

Koodal, Koodal, 
689693, Konni

  

3 11/01/2026 Gokul Krishnan  H Harikuttan Nampoothiry 
V (FTHR)

Eravimangalathu Illam, 
Malayalapuzha 

Thazham, 
Malayalapuzha, 

Thazham P O, 689666, 
Konni

  

4 11/01/2026 FEBA ROY SHIBIN KUNJUMON 
(HSBN)

42, PALAVILAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHUMPUMKULAM, 
KONNITHAZHAM, 

ATHUMPUMKULAM 
P O, 689692, KONNI

  

5 11/01/2026 Asiya Hassan Hassanarukutty  K 
(FTHR)

Eettimoottil House, 
Konnappara, Konni, 
Athumpumkulam, 

689692, Konnithazham
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

6 11/01/2026 JOHAN KOSHY 
GEORGE 

SUNIL VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

172, KALLUVILA, 
VALLICODE, 

KAIPPATTOOR, 
689648, KONNI

  

7 11/01/2026 KEZIAH MIRIAM 
KOSHY 

SUNIL VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

172, KALLUVILA, 
VALLICODE, 

KAIPATTOOR, 
689648, KONNI

  

8 11/01/2026 Aswin S Pillai Geetha S (MTHR) Shiva Kripa, Kalanjoor, 
Kalanjoor, Kalanjoor, 

689694, konni

  

9 11/01/2026 Fathima Ameen T H Abdul Ameen T H 
(FTHR)

Thannimoottil, Konni, 
Konni, Kummannoor, 

689691, Konni

  

10 11/01/2026 Rasheed Aliyar Seena A (WIFE) Alankarath House, 
Mangaram, Konni, 

Konni, 689691, Konni

  

11 11/01/2026 Harison T A Abdul Salam (FTHR) Thengummoottu 
Peedika, Mangaram, 

Konni, Konni, 689691, 
Konni

  

12 11/01/2026 Vinayak A Anilkumar K V (FTHR) Ettivilayil, Murinjakal, 
Koodal, Murinjakal, 

689693, Konni

  

13 11/01/2026 Devapriya D S Akhil Babu (HSBN) Valuparampil, 
Murijnakal, Koodal, 
Murinjakal, 689693, 

Konni

  

14 11/01/2026 Shilpa S Nair Shilpa Suresh K R Sreekala 
(FTHR)

167, Seethathodu, 
Seethathodu, 

Kottamanpara, 689667, 
Konni

  

15 11/01/2026 Ardra Mary Binu Binu Johny (FTHR) Nedumannil, 
Murinjakal, Koodal, 
Murinjakal, 689693, 

Konni
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

16 11/01/2026 Abhijith Biju Biju P (FTHR) Nellimalaputhenveedu, 
Murinjakal, Koodal, 
Murinjakal, 689693, 

Konni

  

17 11/01/2026 Sruthy Sebastain Prince Sam (HSBN) Mannilputhenveedu, 
Murinjakal, Koodal, 
Murinjakal, 689693, 

Konni

  

18 11/01/2026 ABHAY SANTHOSH SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

THUNDIL VEEDU, 
VAKAYAR, 

VALLICODU 
KOTTAYAM, 

VAKAYAR, 689698, 
KONNI

  

19 11/01/2026 Prince Sam Samkutty M D (FTHR) Mannilputhenveedu, 
Murinjakal, Koodal, 
Murunjakal, 689693, 

Konni

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


